

03.03.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today

Present: Sh. Jatin Kaushik , Ld. Counsel for appellant with appellant.

Sh. V.K. Rai , Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 1.

Sh. Dharambir Gupta, Ld. Counsel for respondent no.2

Re-notify for purpose fixed, on 07.04.2022 .

Reader/Ahlmad

03.03.2022