

MCA DJ 3/2020
Kulbir Sahi Vs.
Union Of India & Anr.

27.03.2025

One of the Personal Assistants has been withdrawn
for today.

Present: Appellant with Ld. counsel Sh. Shivek Rai Kapoor.
Sh. Ravi Ranjan, proxy for Sh. V. K. Rai, Ld.
Counsel for R-1.
Sh. Dharamveer Gupta, Ld. Counsel for R-2.

Part final arguments heard on behalf of appellant.

Put up for further final arguments on 29.05.2025.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
27.03.2025