

MCA DJ 03/2020
Kulbir Sahi Vs.
Union of India & Anr.

15.01.2026

Present: Appellant with Sh. Aman Gupta, proxy for Ld.
counsel Sh. Sachin Mittal.

Sh. Ravi Ranjan, proxy for Sh. V. K. Rai, Ld.

Counsel for R-1.

Sh. Dharamvir Gupta, Ld. Counsel for R-2.

Put up for clarification/ arguments on **19.03.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
15.01.2026