

CNR No. DLWT010007522020
MCA DJ 03/2020
Kulbir Sahi Vs.
UOI & Anr.

23.07.2026

Present: Appellant with Ld. counsels Sh. Sachin Mittal, Sh.
Aman Gupta & Sh. Nitesh Kumar (proxies).
Ms. Chetna Rai, proxy for Sh. V. K. Rai, Ld.
Counsel for R-1 (through VC).
Sh. Dharamvir Gupta, Ld. Counsel for R-2.

Some clarification is sought.

Put up for clarification/ arguments on **17.09.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
23.07.2026